Billy Hatcher IL TAS Times Spreadsheet created by Exeloar with help from Boon and Squid

TAS Info and Resources:

TAS Link Run Time Creators
Any% TAS https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1jpfOpt8vzo 1:02:49.1 STBM
All Levels TAS https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IdA45zfhKeQ 2:38:33.47 STBM & longravirei

13 Optional Levels
56 Total Levels



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1jpfOpt8vzo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IdA45zfhKeQ

Level

: Save chicken elder Oma-Omal!

: Defeat Era Gecko!

: Secret little forest hut

Traveling mini game salesman

: Secret inside the waterfall

Secret of the windmill!

Save the 8 chickens!

Defeat 100 crows!

Save chicken elder Uri-Uri!

Hurry to the ship!

Race against King Clippen!

Save Rolly!

Treasure in the captain's room!

Defeat 100 crows!

Chick and the game salesman

Save the 8 chickens!

Save chicken elder Uri-Uri!

Defeat the 3 bone dragons!

Defeat 100 crows!

Chick has been kidnapped!

Save the 8 chickens!

The travelling games salesmen

Battle race! Champion Runny!

Get to the mountaintop!

Rescue chicken elder Ponee!

Secret of ice castle!

After the blizzard...

Save Bantam!

Save the 8 chickens!

Race against Queen Rabbish!

Makin' money with mini-games!

Defeat 100 crows!

Save Chicken Elder Allani!

Secret of the fun house!

The clock stands still....

The caged crow and the emblem!

Fireworks party!
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Save the 8 chickens!

Defeat 100 crows!

: Win a prize from the game man!

The secret of the giant egg!

Defeat Dark Corvo!

Open the Rainbow Gate!

Even more mini games!

Save the 8 chickens!

ozrn

Ruins under attack!

Emblem atop the pillar

Race against King Biboo!

Showdown with Dark Raven!

Deep inside the temple...

Roll down the long slope!

Death match! Get the crows!

Save the 8 chickens!

Climb up the hill!

What's the Game Man doing here?
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Last battle! Crow army!

Any% TAS IGT |All Levels TAS IGT | Time Difference (seconds;

01:34:68
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02:32:80
02:08:96

Outdated

Table Key:

Faster TAS Time

Slower TAS Time

Strats are up to date

TAS Time Differences in Seconds

Type of Ci Avg Di Min Dif Max Di Total Di
All Comparable Levels 9.20 0.01 66.55 248.38
All Necessary 15.68 3.44 66.55 219.49
All Optional 2.22 0.01 6.24 28.89
All Comparable excluding Races 10.34 0.19 66.55 248.26
All Optional excluding Races 2.88 0.19 6.24 28.77



https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=111
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=269
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=445
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=44m25s
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=544
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=649
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=804
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=915
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=983
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=1062
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=1174
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=2006
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=1489
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=1592
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=1773
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=1845
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=1922
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=2079
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=2199
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=39m50s
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=42m7s
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=43m15s
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=45m54s
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=47m55s
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=54m28s
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=52m38s
https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=56m47s































Level Fastest TAS IGT |Usable in Any% |Currently Used Optional Level | RTA Viable Viable Time

00:16.78

00:18:48

00:24.59

00:26.99

00:28.57

00:33.36

00:34.32

00:35.71

00:35.85

00:35.87

00:39.61

00:42.73

00:43.92

00:45.40

00:45.47

00:50.08

00:50.32

00:51.60

Sand 1: The secret of the giant egg! 00:52.76

00:57.58

01:00.00

Sand 7: Emblem atop the pillar 01:00.96

Sand 8: Race against King Biboo! 01:03.10

01:04.03

01:04.46

Sand 3: Open the Rainbow Gate! 01:09.21

01:15.21

Sand 6: Sand Ruins under attack! 01:15.28

01:15.55

01:15.66

01:23.42

01:24.70

01:24.99

01:34.68

01:39.55

01:41.12

01:44.52

Sand 4: Even more mini games! 02:01.93

02:02.08

02:03.29

02:03.63

02:03.79

02:04.62

02:05.29

02:08.01

02:08.96

02:30.75

02:32.80

02:36.84

02:37.85

02:43.58

02:47.29

Sand 2: Defeat Dark Corvo! 03:01.28

Sand 5: Save the 8 chickens! 03:04.59

03:13.71



https://youtu.be/1jpfOpt8vzo?t=915

03:26.35




